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Company Profile 
 

Company Information 

 
Company Registration Number  : 2002/029451/07 

 
Vat Registration Number   : 4910206756 

 
E-mail Address    : crm@yalelift.co.za 

 
Web Address     : www.yale.co.za 

 
Central Switchboard                          : + 27 11 794 2910 

 
Fax               : + 27 11 794 3560 

 
Directors     : P.D Nortje (Managing Director) 

          : C.K Mashile (Financial Director) 

 
Banking Details 

 
Bank Name     : Nedbank Limited 

Branch      : Business KZN 
Account Number     : 1030 257299 

Branch Code      : 198765 
Account Type     : Current / Cheque 

Swift Code     : NEDSZAJJ 
 

Honeydew Operation 
Physical Address    : 1490 Zeiss Road 

 Honeydew 
 Roodepoort, 2040 

 

Magaliesburg Manufacturing Office 
Physical Address    : 7 Rustenburg Road 

          Magaliesburg 
          Gauteng, 1791 

 

mailto:crm@yalelift.co.za
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Middelburg Sales Office  
Physical Address    : Shop No 3 

          51 September street 
          Middelburg  

          Mpumalanga, 1050 
 

Durban Sales Office  
Physical Address    : 82 Intersite Avenue 

  Umgeni Business Park 
          Durban 

         Kwazulu Natal, 3610 
 

Contact Details 
 

Top Management 

 
Managing Director    :  Pieter Nortje  

pieter@yalelift.co.za 
Financial Director    :  Khutso Mashile  

khutso@yalelift.co.za 
Operations Manager    :  Jane Bennett  

jane@yalelift.co.za 
Services & Marketing Manager  :  Ashley Davis   

ashley@yalelift.co.za 
Commercial Manager   :  Tammy Bruce   

tammy@yalelift.co.za 
Engineering Manager   :  Rudi Kruger   

rudie@yalelift.co.za 
 

Accounts Department 

Debtors      :  Makalo Mokhadi 
debtors@yalelift.co.za   

Creditors     :  Jennifer Luchana   
jennifer@yalelift.co.za 

 
Internal Sales     :  Kerry van Tonder 

        sales2@yalelift.co.za 
       :  Bennie Dube 

        jhbsales@yalelift.co.za 
 : Carin Goosen 

  carin@yalelift.co.za  
:  Tumi Mogale 

  sales1@yalelift.co.za 
:  Selina Naidoo 

  selina@yalelift.co.za 
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External Sales Teams 
External Sales Manager   :  Justin Brown  

072 725 5486 
        justin@yalelift.co.ca 

Sales Manager – Coastal and Export : Harris Naidoo  
082 551 8623 

        harris@yalelift.co.za  
Sales Representatives   :  Gerhard vd Heever  

071 462 1379 
 rtbsales@yalelift.co.za 

:  Tyrone de Roer  
072 697 3237 

rtbsales2@yalelift.co.za 
       :  Rupert Botes  

083 845 4054 

jhbsales1@yalelift.co.za 
:  Heino Muller  

082 414 7891 
 sales3@yalelift.co.za  

: Nikkie Lukhele  
082 611 8560 

 sales6@yalelift.co.za 
       : Christopher Rangana  

064 870 5675 
  christopher@yalelift.co.za 

 
Orders 

Processing Manager    :  Victoria Mooketsi 
        orders@yalelift.co.za 

 

Health, Safety and Environment 
EHS Manager     :  Marelyn Strydom 

        compliance@yalelift.co.za 
 

Lifting Machinery Entity (LME) 
 

Yale Lifting Solutions (Pty) Ltd is registered with the Department of Labour as 
a Lifting Machinery Entity and has been issued with the following LME no: 279  

 
Current approved scope: 

• Chain Hoists 
• Lever Hoists 

• Lifting Tackle 
 

We are currently awaiting on the Department of Labour to amend our 

certification to include Cranes and Monorail beams 
(Please request certificates if required) 

 
 

file:///C:/Users/MarelynS/Desktop/justin@yalelift.co.ca
mailto:harris@yalelift.co.za
mailto:rtbsales@yalelift.co.za
mailto:rtbsales2@yalelift.co.za
mailto:jhbsales1@yalelift.co.za
file:///C:/Users/MarelynS/Desktop/sales3@yalelift.co.za
mailto:sales6@yalelift.co.za
mailto:christopher@yalelift.co.za
mailto:orders@yalelift.co.za
mailto:compliance@yalelift.co.za


 

Registered Lifting Machinery Inspectors (LMI) 
 

Ashley Davis    LMI: 2009120125  
Justin Brown   LMI: 2010120002 

Hendrick Mahuma   LMI: 201112019 
Gilbert Mmusi   LMI: 2008120331 

Chris Van Wyk  LMI: 2010120131  
Steven Duvenage   LMI: 2010120053  

Pieter Schoeman  LMI: 201512064  
Warren Naude   LMI: 2007120125  

Israel Mooketsi   LMI: 2018120047  
Martin Diutlwileng  LMI: 2019120095 

Happy Sambo   LMI: 201712007  
Harris Naidoo   LMI: 2008120232  

Russel Boshoff  LMI: 201612014  

Daniel Molausi   LMI: 2019120098 
Rudie Kruger   LMI: 2010120145 

Johan Smith   LMI: 2010120149 
Moses Mukoma  LMI: 201212038 

Rudzani Masiogwala  LMI: 2018120063 
(Please request certificates if required) 

 
LEEASA Members 

 
Yale Lifting Solutions is a member of the Lifting Equipment Engineering 

Association of South Africa (LEEASA) and numerous of its employees are also 
voluntary members.  

(Please request certificates if required) 
 

ISO Certificates 

 
• ISO 9001 : 2015 Certificate registration no: 523587 QM15 

• ISO 45001 : 2018 Certificate registration no: 523587 OHS18 
(Please request certificates if required) 

 
Scope 

 
The assembly, distribution, maintenance and provision of on site services for lifting 

machinery, 
lifting equipment and lifting tackle. 

 
If You require any additional information please do not hesitate to contact us. 
 


